
Offer 2022
Client: Slovenian Tourist Board (STB)
Format: 20 Sec.

Weekday Date KW Start time Break Program before Program after Lenght Gross Cost

Tue 17.05.2022 20 19:22 01181940 Wetter Die Rosenheim-Cops 20 13.980,00 €

Wed 18.05.2022 20 19:22 01171940 Wetter Blutige Anfänger 20 13.100,00 €

Thur 19.05.2022 20 19:22 01171940 Wetter Notruf Hafenkante 20 13.100,00 €

Fri 20.05.2022 20 18:55 01151830 SOKO Kitzbühel heute 20 11.680,00 €

Sat 21.05.2022 20 18:55 01111830 SOKO Wien heute 20 9.700,00 €

Sat 21.05.2022 20 19:22 01151940 Wetter Lena Lorenz 20 11.680,00 €

Mon 23.05.2022 21 19:22 01161940 Wetter WISO 20 12.720,00 €

Tue 24.05.2022 21 18:55 01151830 SOKO Köln heute 20 11.680,00 €

Wed 25.05.2022 21 19:22 01171940 Wetter Blutige Anfänger 20 13.100,00 €

Fri 27.05.2022 21 19:22 01171940 Wetter Bettys Diagnose 20 13.100,00 €

Sat 28.05.2022 21 18:55 01111830 SOKO Wien heute 20 9.700,00 €

Sat 28.05.2022 21 19:22 01151940 Wetter Lena Lorenz 20 11.680,00 €

Mon 30.05.2022 22 19:22 01161940 Wetter WISO 20 12.720,00 €

Tue 31.05.2022 22 19:22 01181940 Wetter Die Rosenheim-Cops 20 13.980,00 €

Wed 01.06.2022 22 18:55 01151830 SOKO Wismar heute 20 6.940,00 €

Thur 02.06.2022 22 19:18 50541960 heute Wetter 20 15.860,00 €

Fri 03.06.2022 22 19:18 50541960 heute Wetter 20 15.860,00 €

Wed 08.06.2022 23 19:18 50541960 heute Wetter 20 15.860,00 €

Fri 10.06.2022 23 18:55 01151830 SOKO Kitzbühel heute 20 6.940,00 €

Sat 11.06.2022 23 18:55 01111830 SOKO Wien heute 20 5.760,00 €

Sat 11.06.2022 23 19:18 50521960 heute Wetter 20 14.440,00 €

gross rate 253.580,00 €

netto rate 1 % discount* 251.044,20 €

net net rate 15% Agency commission 213.387,57 €

net net net rate 2% Skonto 209.119,82 €

General terms and conditions of ZDF Werbefernsehen apply (pricelist valid from January 1st 2022). 

*  special cash discount (loyalty) for 2022 with a budget < 400 T€ (1st tariff discount level). This does not constitute a precedent.

The offer valid until May 06
th

. 
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Frequencies 21
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Evaluation of the campaign
Client: Slovenian Tourist Board (STB)

17.05. bis 11.06.2022 | Forecast

target group A 14+ A 30+
Make all kind

of holidays

gross rate in k€ 254 254 254

frequencies 21 21 21

spot length 20 20 20

 

target size (m) 67,819 54,615 33,612

net reach (m) 14,114 13,643 6,482

net reach (%) 20,8 25,0 19,3

OTS 3,6 3,6 3,4

GRP 74,0 90,5 65,7

total contacts (m) 50,201 49,424 22,087

CPM in € 5,05 5,13 11,48

CPM (30 sec.) in € 7,58 7,70 17,22

No performance guarantee can be derived from the stated performance data.

Source: AGF Videoforschung in Zusammenarbeit mit GfK; TV Control 6.5, 17.05.2022-11.06.2022, Marktstandard: TV  Performance data based on: Mai - June 2021
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